MopaToum 3a NnpousBoAOT:

WPL 22 Trend

233874
Manufacturer STIEBEL ELTRON
AuBenluft
kw
kw
kw 10
kw 8.5
kw 4.7
kw 5.3
kw 6.4
kw 9.3
kw 6.3
kw 6.5
Grad C -10
% 134
% 143
% 171
2.1
3.5
5
738
1.8
1.6
1.8

Grad C 60




Watt 35
Watt 20
Watt 35
Watt 35
kw 0
elektrisch

veranderlich

dB(A) 55
kWh/a 5928
kWh/a 5499
kWh/a 3481
m3/h 7300




